33 24 175 121.88 2,925.12 6 175.51 6 175.51 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 3,276.14

Totals 4,908.12 353.98 353.98 0 0 5,616.08

Total Amount (INR) 4,908.12

GST Compensation 
Cess 0

GST Additional Cess 0

Total Tax (INR) 707.96

Grand Total (INR) 5,616.08

Amount in Words :  FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTEEN Rupees EIGHT Paise

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature

Terms and Conditions :